
SRNS Staff Augmentation Vendors
Nuclear Criticality Safety

Vendor Name Contact Email Phone#
Engineered Resources, LLC Cassandra Bayer cassandra.bayer@erllc.us 706-495-0323
HukariAscendent, Inc Jason Lawless jasonl@hukari.com 303-384-9079
Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc JoEllen Kuszmaul kuszmaul@navarro-inc.com 865-220-9650
OLH, Inc Phillip D'Ambrogi pdambrogi@olhinc.com 706-737-6015
RSL Safety Corporation Gary Kaplan ghk@rslsafety.com 704-302-1166

TFE, Inc Laura McKie lmckie@tfeinc.net
800-232-2703
803-279-0331

URS Safety Management Solutions, LLC Kelly Whitener kelly.whitener@aecom.com 803-502-9718
Weirich Consulting Services, Inc. Bob Weirich rweir96@aol.com 704-905-3646
Xron Associates, Inc Gail Poynor gpoynor@xron.com 509-531-7334
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